TELETERM M2 Series Programmable RTU’s
Model C236xB Teleterm RTU’s with integrated communication ports.
Copyright Omniflex  Subject to change without notice
Datasheet DSC2360BR16  sheet 1 of 8 http://www.omniflex.com
®
 12 Configurable Inputs and Outputs
 Wide choice of communications options
 ISaGRAF 61131-3 Programmable

Antenna RPSMA Connector for external antenna
Approvals Approved for use in USA and Australia
Ordering Information
ORDER CODE PRODUCT DESCRIPTION
C2360B-0 – x Teleterm M2 Teleterm M2G Programmable RTU
C2360B-11 – x Teleterm M2G1 Teleterm M2G Programmable RTU with GSM/GPRS integral modem.
C2360B-12 – x Teleterm M2G2 Teleterm M2G Programmable RTU with GSM/GPRS/EDGE/HSPA integral modem (3G HSPA compliant)
C2360B-21 – x Teleterm M2C1 Teleterm M2C Programmable RTU equipped with CONET network port.
C2360B-31 – x  Teleterm M2R1 Teleterm M2R Programmable RTU equipped with
integral 2.4GHz FHSS licence-free radio network port (Internationally acceptable)
C2360B-32 – x  Teleterm M2R2 Teleterm M2R Programmable RTU equipped with
integral 920MHz 100mW FHSS licence-free radio network port (USA, Australia, NZ only)
C2360B-33 – x  Teleterm M2R3 Teleterm M2R Programmable RTU equipped with
integral 868MHz FHSS licence-free radio network port (UK, South Africa & European aligned countries)
C2360B-34 – x  Teleterm M2R4 Teleterm M2R Programmable RTU equipped with
integral 900MHz 1W FHSS licence-free radio network port (USA, Australia, NZ only)
C2360B-41 – x Teleterm M2S1 Teleterm M2S Programmable RTU equipped with
second and third RS232/485 serial ports.
x = 1 for ISaGRAF IEC61131 Programming option; 0 or omit if not required.
ACCESSORIES
C6169 Conet Terminator Board